
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
P

P

P P

P1

P3

P2P2

P2

P2

Q1

Q2

Q3

R S

T

V

U

O2

Z

L3

K

J2 IJ3 J1

X

X2

P3

C
A

D1 D2

Y

G

F2 F1

A2

E1 E2
H2 H1

L2

L1
M1

N1

M2

M3

O1

P1

P2

YB

XR

XC

XA

XB

WZ

WA

WD

ZP

ZR

XG

XH

XF

XQ

YG

WN

WP

YA

WT1

YC

YD

YE

YH

XN XM

WJ

WK

YF

WF

Brněnská

Albertova

Hněvotínská

I. P. Pavlova

Thomayerova 

I. P. Pavlova

Za Nemocnicí

Zdravotníků

Zdravotníků

Za Nemocnicí

Za
 N

em
oc

ni
cí

Vo
ja

no
va

Noc vědců 2024  
ve Fakultní nemocnici Olomouc 
27. 9. 2024

POTRUBNÍ POŠTA

FORT TAFELBERG

TRANSFUZNÍ ODDĚLENÍL2

Xr

Xq

ODDĚLENÍ KLINICKÉ BIOCHEMIEI

ODDĚLENÍ REHABILITACED2

PET-CTX


